
Deerfield School Community Council
2013-2014

Parents
Liz Walbom - Chair! ! lizwalbom@hotmail.com
Jamie Jensen - Secretary! jensenfamily@outlook.com
Kristen Rutter! ! kristen_rutter@comcast.net
Ginger Livingston! ! fourchinagirl@gmail.com
Mindy Horne!! ! mindyhorne@hotmail.com
Jared Pollister! ! lorenpollister@gmail.com
Gary Garner! ! ! gary.garner@gmail.com

School
Todd Dalley ! ! ! tdalley@alpinedistrict.org
Caroline Knadler! ! cknadler@alpinedistrict.org
Emily Jones! ! ! emiljones@alpinedistrict.org
Lacey Aston! ! ! laston@alpinedistrict.org
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